PERMIT TYPE

COMMERCIAL ALTERNATIVE ENERGY
COMMERCIAL BUILDING

ADDITION

ALTERATION - REMODEL - TENANT
FOUNDATION ONLY
NEW EQUIPMENT BUILDING

NEW NON - BUILDING STRUCTURE
NEW OFFICE BUILDING
NEW OTHER

NEW SERVICE STATIONS AND

NEW STORAGE AND WAREHOUSES
NEW STORES AND CUSTOMER
COMMERCIAL DECK
COMMERCIAL DEMOLITION

FENCE

BUILDING

INTERIOR DEMOLITION
COMMERCIAL ELECTRIC
COMMERCIAL MECHANICAL
COMMERCIAL PLUMBING
COMMERCIAL RE-ROOF
COMMERCIAL SIDING
COMMERCIAL TEMPORARY POWER
COMMERCIAL WATER AND SEWER
CURB CUT DRIVE APPROACH

FIRE ALARM SYSTEMS
FIRE SPRINKLER SYSTEM

FIRE SUPPRESSION SYSTEM

MOVE PERMIT
MULTI FAMILY RESIDENTIAL
PLAN CHECK FEE ONLY
PUBLIC SIDEWALK

RESIDENTIAL ALTERNATIVE ENERGY
RESIDENTIAL BUILDING
ACCESSORY BUILDING

ADDITION

ALTERATION-REMODEL-RENOVATION
FOUNDATION ONLY

NEW GARAGE - CARPORTS
NEW MODULAR HOME
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Date Range Between 1/1/2023 and 11/30/2023

VALUATION

$449,030.00
$87,209,364.19
$18,567,363.00
$33,364,229.07
$841,827.00
$500,000.00
$589,652.64
$3,110,000.00
$3,134,408.00
$2,787,089.00
$4,847,028.48
$19,467,767.00
$43,700.00
$456,837.00
$250,000.00
$206,837.00
$10,298,937.00
$6,607,066.00
$0.00
$3,752,503.94
$271,275.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$36,880.00
$1,245,422.64
$853,171.00
$52,100.00
$0.00
$0.00
$366,000.00
$0.00
$2,592,584.65
$25,403,651.39
$22,374.00
$1,588,318.76
$4,922,803.00
$44,000.00
$533,417.04
$18,340.00

Permits Issued - Summary by Type
City of Helena

FEES CHARGED

$2,722.88
$532,080.20
$95,167.05
$230,071.19
$9,547.73
$4,776.75
$6,171.00
$17,749.88
$17,863.31
$18,928.80
$32,553.68
$99,250.81
$918.95
$3,798.50
$1,645.00
$2,153.50
$68,523.98
$43,609.00
$9,951.50
$43,632.63
$3,294.06
$350.00
$119,795.75
$1,245.00
$759.00
$14,103.97
$9,044.21
$1,021.33
$25.00
$9,807.00
$1,756.95
$723.00
$28,150.81
$272,885.36
$537.08
$16,483.50
$68,024.39
$862.95
$9,993.64
$454.58



Permits Issued - Summary by Type

City of Helena
Date Range Between 1/1/2023 and 11/30/2023

NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 48 $18,274,398.59 $176,529.22
RESIDENTIAL DECK 36 $587,298.24 $14,106.12
RESIDENTIAL DEMOLITION 17 $206,286.80 $3,149.50

ACCESSORY BUILDING 1 $4,200.00 $100.50
EXTERIOR DEMOLITION 2 $12,200.00 $238.50
HISTORICAL BUILDING 1 $22,050.00 $325.50
INTERIOR DEMOLOTION 4 $80,336.80 $951.25
MULTIFAMILY DWELLING 1 $11,000.00 $175.50
SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 8 $76,500.00 $1,358.25
RESIDENTIAL ELECTRICAL 377 $0.00 $26,747.00
RESIDENTIAL MECHANICAL 215 $3,605,909.99 $38,752.00
RESIDENTIAL MULTI-FAMILY 62 $39,298,690.11 $253,128.99
ALTERATION - REMODEL - 8 $212,230.00 $4,330.43
FOUNDATION ONLY 30 $731,905.00 $16,035.57
NEW 2 UNIT DUPLEX 7 $5,415,894.75 $44,407.70
NEW 3 AND 4 UNIT FAMILY 15 $10,985,366.36 $81,495.51
NEW 5 - 12 DWELLING UNIT 1 $970,000.00 $8,006.63
NEW MORE THAN 12 UNIT FAMILY 1 $20,983,294.00 $98,853.15
RESIDENTIAL PLUMBING 290 $0.00 $35,104.50
RESIDENTIAL RE-ROOF 254 $3,534,332.62 $56,527.27
RESIDENTIAL RETAINING WALL 2 $64,400.00 $1,225.96
RESIDENTIAL SIDING 18 $441,713.00 $6,116.35
RESIDENTIAL TEMPORARY POWER 5 $0.00 $175.00
RESIDENTIAL WATER AND SEWER 551 $0.00 $156,451.25
SIGNS 38 $602,241.00 $8,071.00
STREET OPENING UTILITY 117 $0.00 $56,340.00
WELL 1 $0.00 $50.00
Totals: 3,163 $187,979,394.57 $1,824,144.02
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