Permits Issued - Summary by Type

City of Helena

Date Range Between 1/1/2023 and 11/30/2023

PERMIT TYPE	NUMBER OF	VALUATION	FEES CHARGED
	PERMITS ISSUED		
COMMERCIAL ALTERNATIVE ENERGY	4	\$449,030.00	\$2,722.88
COMMERCIAL BUILDING	95	\$87,209,364.19	\$532,080.20
ADDITION	3	\$18,567,363.00	\$95,167.05
ALTERATION - REMODEL - TENANT	71	\$33,364,229.07	\$230,071.19
FOUNDATION ONLY	6	\$841,827.00	\$9,547.73
NEW EQUIPMENT BUILDING	1	\$500,000.00	\$4,776.75
NEW NON - BUILDING STRUCTURE	2	\$589,652.64	\$6,171.00
NEW OFFICE BUILDING	1	\$3,110,000.00	\$17,749.88
NEW OTHER	2	\$3,134,408.00	\$17,863.31
NEW SERVICE STATIONS AND	2	\$2,787,089.00	\$18,928.80
NEW STORAGE AND WAREHOUSES	4	\$4,847,028.48	\$32,553.68
NEW STORES AND CUSTOMER	3	\$19,467,767.00	\$99,250.81
COMMERCIAL DECK	2	\$43,700.00	\$918.95
COMMERCIAL DEMOLITION	6	\$456,837.00	\$3,798.50
BUILDING	1	\$250,000.00	\$1,645.00
INTERIOR DEMOLITION	5	\$206,837.00	\$2,153.50
COMMERCIAL ELECTRIC	141	\$10,298,937.00	\$68,523.98
COMMERCIAL MECHANICAL	115	\$6,607,066.00	\$43,609.00
COMMERCIAL PLUMBING	99	\$0.00	\$9,951.50
COMMERCIAL RE-ROOF	29	\$3,752,503.94	\$43,632.63
COMMERCIAL SIDING	5	\$271,275.00	\$3,294.06
COMMERCIAL TEMPORARY POWER	9	\$0.00	\$350.00
COMMERCIAL WATER AND SEWER	140	\$0.00	\$119,795.75
CURB CUT DRIVE APPROACH	41	\$0.00	\$1,245.00
FENCE	1	\$36,880.00	\$759.00
FIRE ALARM SYSTEMS	36	\$1,245,422.64	\$14,103.97
FIRE SPRINKLER SYSTEM	20	\$853,171.00	\$9,044.21
FIRE SUPPRESSION SYSTEM	9	\$52,100.00	\$1,021.33
MOVE PERMIT	1	\$0.00	\$25.00
MULTI FAMILY RESIDENTIAL	40	\$0.00	\$9,807.00
PLAN CHECK FEE ONLY	3	\$366,000.00	\$1,756.95
PUBLIC SIDEWALK	93	\$0.00	\$723.00
RESIDENTIAL ALTERNATIVE ENERGY	147	\$2,592,584.65	\$28,150.81
RESIDENTIAL BUILDING	144	\$25,403,651.39	\$272,885.36
ACCESSORY BUILDING	1	\$22,374.00	\$537.08
ADDITION	6	\$1,588,318.76	\$16,483.50
ALTERATION-REMODEL-RENOVATION	75	\$4,922,803.00	\$68,024.39
FOUNDATION ONLY	1	\$44,000.00	\$862.95
NEW GARAGE - CARPORTS	12	\$533,417.04	\$9,993.64
NEW MODULAR HOME	1	\$18,340.00	\$454.58

Permits Issued - Summary by Type

City of Helena

Date Range Between 1/1/2023 and 11/30/2023

NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING	48	\$18,274,398.59	\$176,529.22
RESIDENTIAL DECK	36	\$587,298.24	\$14,106.12
RESIDENTIAL DEMOLITION	17	\$206,286.80	\$3,149.50
ACCESSORY BUILDING	1	\$4,200.00	\$100.50
EXTERIOR DEMOLITION	2	\$12,200.00	\$238.50
HISTORICAL BUILDING	1	\$22,050.00	\$325.50
INTERIOR DEMOLOTION	4	\$80,336.80	\$951.25
MULTIFAMILY DWELLING	1	\$11,000.00	\$175.50
SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING	8	\$76,500.00	\$1,358.25
RESIDENTIAL ELECTRICAL	377	\$0.00	\$26,747.00
RESIDENTIAL MECHANICAL	215	\$3,605,909.99	\$38,752.00
RESIDENTIAL MULTI-FAMILY	62	\$39,298,690.11	\$253,128.99
ALTERATION - REMODEL -	8	\$212,230.00	\$4,330.43
FOUNDATION ONLY	30	\$731,905.00	\$16,035.57
NEW 2 UNIT DUPLEX	7	\$5,415,894.75	\$44,407.70
NEW 3 AND 4 UNIT FAMILY	15	\$10,985,366.36	\$81,495.51
NEW 5 - 12 DWELLING UNIT	1	\$970,000.00	\$8,006.63
NEW MORE THAN 12 UNIT FAMILY	1	\$20,983,294.00	\$98,853.15
RESIDENTIAL PLUMBING	290	\$0.00	\$35,104.50
RESIDENTIAL RE-ROOF	254	\$3,534,332.62	\$56,527.27
RESIDENTIAL RETAINING WALL	2	\$64,400.00	\$1,225.96
RESIDENTIAL SIDING	18	\$441,713.00	\$6,116.35
RESIDENTIAL TEMPORARY POWER	5	\$0.00	\$175.00
RESIDENTIAL WATER AND SEWER	551	\$0.00	\$156,451.25
SIGNS	38	\$602,241.00	\$8,071.00
STREET OPENING UTILITY	117	\$0.00	\$56,340.00
WELL	1	\$0.00	\$50.00
Totals:	3,163	\$187,979,394.57	\$1,824,144.02